Precision 0.1% and 0.5%, tolerance
SUSUMU CO.,LTD RR series
 Thin Film Chip Resistor
• Excellent low noise, THIN FILM(NiCr) construction
• Low temperature coefficient and tight tolerance
• EIA standard case size(0201, 0402, 0603, 0805)
• RoHS Compliance and 100% Lead-Free (Matte Sn termination finished)

Y331704-- K    N:
Parts number
 (Type designation)
Quantity per reel
Manufacturing
date code
RoHS Compliance and 100% Lead Free information
Our compliance parts will be differentiated by LABEL on the plastic reel.
Compliant Components: dotted line on the label. (Please see description)
kanamaki
Rectangle
kanamaki
Highlight
kanamaki
Sticky Note
OBSOLETE PARTS
Precision 0.1% and 0.5%, tolerance
SUSUMU CO.,LTD RR series
 Thin Film Chip Resistor
3 digit of resistance code for E96 series
Table 1 shows the first two digits of the three-digit E96 part-marking scheme.
Code Value Code Value Code Value Code Value Code Value Code Value
01    100* 17 147 33 215 49 316 65 464 81 681
02 102 18    150* 34 221 50 324 66 475 82 698
03 105 19 154 35 226 51 332 67 487 83 715
04 107 20 158 36 232 52 340 68 499 84 732
05    110* 21 162 37 237 53 348 69 511 85    750*
06 113 22 165 38 243 54 357 70 523 86 768
07 115 23 169 39 249 55 365 71 536 87 787
08 118 24 174 40 255 56 374 72 549 88 806
09 121 25 178 41 261 57 383 73 562 89 825
10 124 26 182 42 267 58 392 74 576 90 845
11 127 27 187 43 274 59 402 75 590 91 866
12    130* 28 191 44 280 60 412 76 604 92 887
13 133 29 196 45 287 61 422 77 619 93 909
14 137 30    200* 46 294 62 432 78 634 94 931
15 140 31 205 47 301 63 442 79 649 95 953
16 143 32 210 48 309 64 453 80 665 96 976
The third character is a letter multilier:
Code A H C D E F   R S